www.emisindia.com                                                                                                              P a g e  | 1
 Data Sheet
 Passive Harmonic filter – PQPH Series
  Description
Passive harmonic filter designed and manufactured to provide an economical solution in harmonic
mitigation in Power Systems by maintaining THID 5% in compliance with current and voltage
requirements of IEEE 519.
 Increases system efficiency and equipment life

Design corresponding to : UL 61800-5-1, IEEE-519
Benefits
Applications
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                              P a g e  | 2
Technical Data
Note : X –  Option for fan in case of no external cooling.
Total Harmonic Current Distortion Measurement
           Without Harmonic Filter                                           With Harmonic Filter
Part Number
Rated Load Power
@400V/50Hz [KW]
Rated Filter
input current
(A)
Termination
PQPH-3H1N10002C-X 1.1  2 Connector
PQPH-3H2N20003C-X 2.2  3 Connector
PQPH-3H4000006C-X 4 6 Connector
PQPH-3H5N50008C-X 5.5 8 Connector
PQPH-3H7N50011C-X 7.5 11 Connector
PQPH-3H1100016C-X 11 16 Connector
PQPH-3H1500022C-X 15 22 Connector
PQPH-3H1900028C-X 19 28 Connector
PQPH-3H2200032C-X 22 32 Connector
PQPH-3H3000044C-X 30 44 Connector
PQPH-3H3700054C-X 37 54 Connector
PQPH-3H4500066C-X 45 66 Connector
PQPH-3H5500081C-X 55 81 Connector
PQPH-3H7500110C-X 75 110 Connector
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                              P a g e  | 3
Mechanical Drawing
Note: All dimensions are in mm and provided for reference only.
Current